
Police: 131 444

MAP 1A

MEMORIAL 
PRODUCT
SITE MAP

DENOMINATIONS MAP SYMBOLS
Aboriginal

Anglican

Coptic Orthodox

General

Greek Orthodox

Jewish

Macedonian Orthodox

Muslim

Roman Catholic

Memorial Garden

State Heritage Register -
Restrictions Apply

HH

Railway Road, Karrakatta, Western Australia | PO Box 53 Claremont WA 6910 | ABN: 50 602 044 872 | Phone 1300 793 109 | Fax (08) 9384 9273 | Email mcb@mcb.wa.gov.au | www.mcb.wa.gov.au | wa.gov.au | Updated June 2023

Toilets Disability Access

Parking

GUILDFORD CEMETERY

HH

HH

D

E

A

B

B

Old

Historical

Old

Old

A

C

C
B

F
B

A

C

J

H

L

H

A
F

G
A

F

Progressive
Lawn 1

A

AA

Orthodox
Lawn 1

D

Historical

Old

B
A

E

FN

C

C

A

D

M

Lawn K

E

Bushmead
Gardens

Kalamunda
Grove

Hazelmere 
Gardens

Woodland
Grove

SWAN
MAUSOLEUM

JEWISH 
PRAYER

HALL

ADEL
AID

E S
TREE

T

Great Eastern Highway Bypass

Kalamunda Road

WORKS
COMPOUND

TOILETS & 
WAITING AREA

Lawn K

NORTH & SOUTH
ENTRANCES

A

BUSH FOREVER

For product guide please refer to ‘MEMORIALS 2023-2024’ brochure.
Call 1300 793 109 ext.3 to book a memorial selection appointment.

Fees valid until 30 June 2024. Fees shown for positions that allow for two or more capacity is for the first memorial only.

3-4,6

1-2,4-5

PRODUCTKEY CAPACITY FEE 
$950.00

$1,983.00
$3,325.00
$6,230.00
$1,629.00
$8,785.00

TWO
ONE
ONE

FOUR
ONE

FOUR

Memorial Garden
Ground Niche
Rose Ground Niche
Rose Memorial
Granite Niche Wall
Memorial Seat

1
2
3
4
5
6

p37
p37
p37
p38
p38
p36

PAGE


