## **GUILDFORD CEMETERY**



## For product guide please refer to 'MEMORIALS 2023-2024' brochure. Call 1300 793 109 ext.3 to book a memorial selection appointment.

PRODUCT	CAPACITY	FEE	PAGE
Memorial Garden	TWO	\$950.00	p37
Ground Niche	ONE	\$1,983.00	p37
Rose Ground Niche	ONE	\$3,325.00	p37
Rose Memorial	FOUR	\$6,230.00	p38
Granite Niche Wall	ONE	\$1,629.00	p38
Memorial Seat	FOUR	\$8,785.00	p36

METROPOLITAN Cemeteries Board



Police: 131 444